Waldnieler Str. 28
40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Phone: +4921156379886
Mobil:+4917661204153
Web: www.gsi-medical.deSurgical instruments
Medical Equipment

4
5
6
7
8
9
1
0
G56.0010.06
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
BLAKE
20.0cm
G56.0031.20G56.0030.20
MAYO-BLAKE
G56.0040.20  20.0cm
MAYO-BLAKE
G56.0041.20  20.0cm
TURNER-WARWICK
G56.0020.18 18.0cm
TURNER-WARWICK
G56.0022.19  19.0cm
C
en
tim
et
er
s
G56
DE
ES
EN
Pinzas para cálculos biliares
Gallensteinzangen
Gall Stone Forceps
AR
G56-002 G56.0041.20
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
MIXTER
G56.0050.22  22.0cm
DESJARDINS
23.0cm
G56.0060.23
G56.0064.23

es
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
0
G56.0080.26
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
LURZ
G56.0090.21  21.0cm
LURZ
G56.0092.21  21.0cm
C
en
tim
et
er
s
G56
DE
ES
EN
Ureter Calculus Forceps
Uretersteizangen
Ureter Calculus Forceps
AR
G56-004 G56.0092.21
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
KOCHER
G56.0110.26  26.0cm
SÖKELAND
G56.0106.24  24.0cm
HIRTH
G56.0100.18  18.0cm
G56-005
G56
DE
ES

es
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
0
G56.0110.26
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
ELSÄSSER
G56.0120.20  20.0cm
ELSÄSSER
G56.0122.20  20.0cm
C
en
tim

7mm Ø
G56.0130.06
6mm Ø
G56.0130.05
5mm Ø
G56.0130.01
1mm Ø
G56.0130.02
2mm Ø
G56.0130.03
3mm Ø
G56.0130.04
4mm Ø
BAKES
G56.0132.00  set / 9   (3-11)
G56.0130.00  set / 13
G56-007
G56
DE
ES

es
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
0
G56.0132.00
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
MAYO
G56.0150.32  32.0cm
MOYNIHAN
G56.0156.34   34.0cm
malleable
DESJARDINS
28.0cm
G56.0160.03

es
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
0
G56.0176.08
GSI Medical GmbH   Waldnieler Str.28   D-40549 Düsseldorf   Germany   Mobil:+4917661204153   E-Mail:info@gsi-medical.de
MAYO
G56.0180.28    28.0cm G56.0186.34    34.0cm
FERGUSSON MOORE
G56.0196.28  28.0cm
G56.0190.21
21.5cm
G56.0190.22
22.0cm